Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lawrence Sims - (433915) - Frome SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.58
1:03.60
1:05.99
1:07.00
1:08.22
1:09.27
1:10.13
1:14.53

1:17.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.60
1:07.00
1:03.58
1:09.27
1:05.99
1:08.22
1:10.13
1:14.53

1:17.50

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

350
350
313
299
283
271
261
217
193

WA Pts

350
299
350
271
313
283
261
217
193

Round

Round

H

m m I

Date

16/03/14
22/03/15
15/12/12
16/11/14
07/10/12
06/07/13
04/03/12
02/10/11
21/11/10

Date

22/03/15
16/11/14
16/03/14
06/07/13
15/12/12
07/10/12
04/03/12
02/10/11
21/11/10

Meet

Somerset County Championships
Somerset ASA Championships

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Frome Club Championships

Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet
Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Somerset County Championships
Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet

Frome Club Champs

Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

Frome Club Championships

Somerset County Championships

Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet
Somerset County Championships
Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet

Frome Club Champs

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Frome

Millfield

Hutton Moor
Millfield
Millfield School

Frome

Venue
Millfield
Frome
Millfield
Hutton Moor
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School

Frome

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Frome 2
Frome 2
Frome 3
Frome 4
Frome 3
Frome 3
Frome 2
Frome 4
Frome 4

Club Swam Under Level

Frome 2
Frome 4
Frome 2
Frome 3
Frome 3
Frome 3
Frome 2
Frome 4
Frome 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



