Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lawrence Sims - (433915) - Frome SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.58	350	Н	16/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Frome	2
1:03.60	350	Н	22/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Frome	2
1:05.99	313	F	15/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Frome	3
1:07.00	299	F	16/11/14	Frome Club Championships	Frome	Frome	4
1:08.22	283	F	07/10/12	Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet	Millfield	Frome	3
1:09.27	271	F	06/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Frome	3
1:10.13	261	F	04/03/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Frome	2
1:14.53	217		02/10/11	Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet	Millfield School	Frome	4
1:17.50	193	F	21/11/10	Frome Club Champs	Frome	Frome	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.60	350	Н	22/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Frome	2
1:07.00	299	F	16/11/14	Frome Club Championships	Frome	Frome	4
1:03.58	350	Н	16/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Frome	2
1:09.27	271	F	06/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Frome	3
1:05.99	313	F	15/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Frome	3
1:08.22	283	F	07/10/12	Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet	Millfield	Frome	3
1:10.13	261	F	04/03/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Frome	2
1:14.53	217		02/10/11	Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet	Millfield School	Frome	4
1:17.50	193	F	21/11/10	Frome Club Champs	Frome	Frome	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS